
Club directory Oct 2023

ENGLAND

County Town / City Club Club Point of Contact Email Address / Telephone Number Last renewed

Avon Bath Westfield Kurling Club David Gale davidjgale@icloud.com  2022-23

Berkshire Maidenhead Berkshire Nomads Gill Gibbs/David Brown gbka_secretary@hotmail.co.uk 2022-23

Buckinghamshire Aylesbury Aylesbury Area Disabled Club Chris Brown chriseboybrown@hotmail.co.uk 2022-23

County Durham Crook Blind Life In Durham Margaret Welch margaret.welch04@googlemail.com 2022-23

East Yorkshire Bridlington Bridlington U3A Michael Perry mleperry@hotmail.com 2022-23

Kent Folkestone Folkestone Sports Centre U3A Fred Hills shirleyhills@ymail.com 2022-23

Kent Thanet Thanet New Age Kurling Club David Mather dmather60@gmail.com 2022-23

Leicestershire Enderby Enderby Area U3A Margaret Marshall mpollyjo@tiscali.co.uk 2022-23

Lincolnshire South Witham South Witham Kurling Club Jane Chalmers janechalmers@gmail.com 2022-23

North Yorkshire Scarborough Scarborough U3A Kurling club Julie Janes julie_janes@hotmail.com 2023-24

South Yorkshire Barnsley Barnsley Kurling Club Mac Mckechnie mckechnie31@btinternet.com 2023-4

SCOTLAND

County Town / City Club Club Point of Contact Email Address / Telephone Number

South Lanarkshire Toryglen Burnhill Kurling Club Karen Brown karenfbrown@ntlworld.com 2023-24

INDIVIDUAL

Herts Bishop Stortford Stuart Barber Stuart Barber stuart@doody.co.uk 2022-23

Herts Bishop Stortford Rachel Boynton Rachel Boynton rachel_boynton1502@gmail.com 2022-23
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